DOOR CLOSERS
QDC
200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Door Closers
BHMA Description
689 Painted Aluminum
690 Painted Dark Bronze
696 Painted Satin Brass

Sex nuts (Qty 4) (specify finish) 8Q00097
Self-reaming, self-tapping screws (Qty 8) (specify finish) 8Q00436
How to Order
200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Door Closers
C
B
A
A B C
A B C
2.05" 3.18" 12"
52.20mm 80.70mm 305mm
DIMENSIONS
75Stanley Commercial Hardware
DOOR CLOSERS
How to Order
QDC 200 Series Grade 1
Heavy-Duty Door Closers
Example
If you ordered: QDC211 F 689
You would get: Grade 1 Heavy-Duty Slim-Line Non-Hold Open Door Closer – Full Adjustable
(Sized 1-6), Tri-Packed Arms with both Delayed Action & Backcheck Standard, full-size cover,
Painted Aluminum finish.
Base Part Number
Series Function Trim Finish
QDC2 11 F 689
689 Painted Aluminum
690 Painted Dark Bronze
696 Painted Brass
F Full-Size Cover
S Slim-Line Cover
QDC2xx
Grade 1 Heavy-Duty
Architectural
11 Tri-Pack Arm
12 Tri-Pack Arm with Hold-Open
13 Heavy Duty Arm with Compression Stop
14 Heavy Duty Arm with Hold-Open and Compression Stop
76 Stanley Commercial Hardware